J.D. POWER

2/18/2025

J.D. POWER Used Cars/Trucks

Vehicle Information

Vehicle: 2017 Nissan Sentra Sedan 4D SV 1.8L 14
Region: Eastern
Period: February 18,2025
VIN: 3N1AB7APXHL685273
Mileage: 109,548
Base MSRP: $18,790
Typically Equipped MSRP: $19,735
Weight: 2,871

J.D. POWER Used Cars/Trucks Values

Base
Monthly Used
Rough Trade-In $3,750
Average Trade-In $4,600
Clean Trade-In $5,300
Clean Loan $4,775
Clean Retail $10,225

Mileage Adj.

-$175
-$175
-$175

-$175
-$175

Option Adj.

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

Adjusted Value

$3,575
$4,425
$5,125

$4,600
$10,050
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