## J.D. POWER

## Vehicle Information

Vehicle:	2017 Nissan Sentra Sedan 4D SV 1.8L I4	
Region:	Eastern	
Period:	February 18, 2025	
VIN:	3N1AB7APXHL685273	
Mileage:	109,548	
Base MSRP:	\$18,790	
Typically Equipped MSRP	\$19,735	
Weight:	2,877	



## J.D. POWER Used Cars/Trucks Values

	Base	Mileage Adj.	Option Adj.	Adjusted Value
Monthly Used				
Rough Trade-In	\$3,750	-\$175	N/A	\$3,575
Average Trade-In	\$4,600	-\$175	N/A	\$4,425
Clean Trade-In	\$5,300	-\$175	N/A	\$5,125
Clean Loan	\$4,775	-\$175	N/A	\$4,600
Clean Retail	\$10,225	-\$175	N/A	\$10,050